

April 18th, 2023

Eurofins Electrical and Electronic Testing NA, Inc. 914 West Patapsco Avenue Baltimore, MD 21230

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) request for FCC ID: 29AY92301UDX

Starling Medical Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Sincerely,

Sebastian Moreno Sebastian Moreno (Apr 18, 2023 13:19 CDT)

Sebastian Moreno Londono Lead Hardware Engineer Starling Medical Inc



April 18th, 2023

Eurofins Electrical and Electronic Testing NA, Inc. 914 West Patapsco Avenue Baltimore, MD 21230

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) request for FCC ID: 29AY92301UDX

Starling Medical Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

Sebastian Moreno no (Apr 18, 2023 13:19 CDT)

Sebastian Moreno Londono Lead Hardware Engineer Starling Medical Inc

Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i)

Final Audit Report

2023-04-18

Created:	2023-04-18
By:	Sebastian Moreno (sebastian@starlingmedical.com)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAqvgVVKxrF4Uq1zeodAYNayF8dt52C3eq

"Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i)" History

Document created by Sebastian Moreno (sebastian@starlingmedical.com) 2023-04-18 - 6:18:26 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Sebastian Moreno (sebastian@starlingmedical.com) Signature Date: 2023-04-18 - 6:19:01 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2023-04-18 - 6:19:01 PM GMT

Names and email addresses are entered into the Acrobat Sign service by Acrobat Sign users and are unverified unless otherwise noted.